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Bearings for Gearwheel
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0.39

0.67
0.37
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0.37

0.37
0.37
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0.37

0.40
0.40
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e

Boundary dimensions (mm) Load center (mm) Mass
(kg)

Reference
Bearing No.

Design
No.

1N=0.102 kgf

r r

r1 r1

(1)

Basic
dynamic
load rating

Cr（N）

Basic
static

load rating
Cor（N）

Note: (1) Minus value of load center indicates center is outside cone backface.


